SECTIONS EUROPEENNES D'ALLEMAND

PUBLIC
0240007C
0240025X
0240032E
0330023W
0330109P
0332744D
0331760J
0332722E
0640055M
0640057P

PRIVE
0331502D
0470060K

LP

LYC
LYC
LYC
LYC
LYC
LYC
LYC
LYC
LYC

LYC
LYC

JEAN CAPELLE
LAURE GATET
ARNAUD DANIEL
CAMILLE JULLIAN
JEAN RENOU
ELIE FAURE
FERNAND DAGUIN
PAPE CLEMENT
LOUIS BARTHOU
SAINT CRICQ

ST JOSEPH DE TIVOLI
ST CAPRAIS

BERGERAC
PERIGUEUX
RIBERAC
BORDEAUX
LA REOLE
LORMONT
MERIGNAC
PESSAC
PAL

PAL

BORDEAUX
AGEN



